
GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
PLOT NO, 1, SECTOR.KNOWLEDGE PARK.IV, GREATER NOIDA CII'/

DISTRICT. GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR (U.P.)
website : www.qreaternoidaauthoritv_in Email - authority@gnida.in

Ref. No. :GN|D/i/COMICSK-1112021"22| 7 2? Date - 26 November, 2021

Corrieendum/Addendum Notice No. 04

This is with reference to the e-Auction of Commercial Shops & Kiosks Scheme Code- CSK-il/ 2021-22 published by Greater Noida
lndustrial Development Authority (GNIDA) on 06.09.2021. The following addendums / corrigendum to the Scheme Brochures:

Chanee in Terms and conditions of the scheme

A. Dates
1. VACANT SHOP/ OFFTCE L|ST

s. Event
lD No.

shop/
Olfice

Sector

ssing Fec
(ln

Rupc.sl

EMO
(Rupcet

) (Per

sqml

IotalCost
Start Date

E-Auction
End D.te cntal

(Rs.)

l-ast Date of
R.alslratlon,

EMD.

Proccaring
F.. Deporlt

Last Dat of
Final

Submission

1 74329 3 GF 19.92 Gamma-1/ 17,100 258440 129940 258a405 20.12.2021,

1PM

26000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.72.202t,
5PM

t0.12.2021,
5PM

1,4.72.2021,

5PM

2 14335 5 GF 19.92 Gamma,l/
(.damba

17,100 258840 129940 2s88405 20.12.2027,
lOAM

20.72.2021,

1PM

26000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2027,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

3 14336 77 GT 19.92 Gamma-1/ 17,100 258840 129940 2588405 20.12.202L,

lOAM
20.12,2021,

1PM

26000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

LO.12.2021,

5PM

10.L2.2021,

5PM

74.12.202L,

5PM

4 1433a GF 10.4 Ecotech- ll
(B.M.

Markct)

17,100 to44la 100460 1044744 20.12-2021,

lOAM
20.12.2021,

1PM

11000 05.09.2021,
rO AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

70.12.2021,

5PM

14.72.2021,

5PM

5 14339 28 GF 41.97 Ecote€h- ll
ls.M.

Markct)

General 17,100 758506 87350 76850s9 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20,12.2021,

1PM

06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.L2.2021,

5PM

10.12.2027,

5PM

14.t2.2021,

5PM

6 r4347 29 GF 42.97 E.ot.ch- ll
(8.M.

Markct)

17,100 469775 104430 a691t 4s 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20.\2.2021,
lPM

47000 10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12-2021,

5PM

7 14343 36 GF 19.71 Ecot.ch,ll
(8.M.

Mark€t)

17,100 172717 87360 1121107 20.12.2027,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

18000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

70.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

8 74345 44 GF 19.17 E.ot.ch- ll
(8.M.

Market)

17,100 87360 20.12.2021,

1PM

06.09.2021,
lOAM

General 112771 18000 10.12.2021,

5PM

10.72.2021,

5PM

14.72.2021,

5PM

@

ttl

":'iffii 
I

I

20.t2.2021,
lOAM

r;ooo I

06.09.2021,
10 AM

I

I I

1t2tto7 | 20.12.20.21,

I ro*vr



9 74352 4 GF 22.26 Iau (Swarn

Nagar)
17,100 364352 163680 3643517 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.1.2.2027,

1pM

06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.t2.202t,
5PM

37000

10 14353 11 GF L4.t1 rau {swarn
Nasar)

17,100 2417 55 153680 2411554 20.t2.2021,
lOAM

20-72.2021,

1PM

25000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021.

spM
10.12.2021,

5PM

74.12.2027,

5pM

11 14356
10

SF 89.15 Iau (swarn
Nasar)

General 17,100 243469 27310 2434641 20.t2.2021,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

25000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.L2.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

!4.X2.2021,
5PM

L2 14358 offic€-
11

SF Tau (Swarn
Nasarl

General 17,100 269168 27310 2697682 20.L2.202t,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

27000 10.12.2071,

5PM

10.t2.2021,
5PM

74.12.2027,

5PM

13 14360 Office-
72

ST 55.61
Nas.4

17,100 151871 zt3to 1518709 20.t2.202t,
lOAM

20,12.2021,

1PM

16000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14 74362 Offic€-
13

SF 44.52 rau (swarn
N.gar)

General 17,100 1215a4 2131O 1215841 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.2021,

1PM

13000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10,t2.2021,
5PM

10.12.202L,

SPM

14.12.202L,

5PM

15 L4364 offic.-
!4

SF 44.72 rau (swarn
Nasar)

General 17,100 122130 27310 1221303 20.t2.202t,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

13000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.202t,
5pM

16 14366 office-
16

SF 153.53
Nasar)

17,r00 419290 27310 4192904 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.202t,
1PM

42000 06.09,2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM
10.L7.2021,

5PM

L7 74367 offi..-
17

SF 109.34 Tau (Swarn
Nasar)

G€neral 17,100 294608 27310 20-r2.202r,
lOAM

20.L2.202L,

lPM
30000 05.09.2021,

10 AM
10.12.2021,

SPM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14369 22 GF 22.O9

Nagar)
Gencral 17,100 )14407 142330 20.12.2027,

lOAM
20.L2.202L,

1PM

32000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12,2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

19 1437t 25 GF 44-74 Tau (Sw.rn
Nasa4

General 17,100 7231t8 163680 1237142 20.12.2027,

lOAM
20.72-202L,

lPM
73000 06.09.2021,

1O AM
10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12,2021,

5PM

14.12.202t,
5PM

20 1437s 1 GF 74.22 Delta'1 17,100 419006 173000 4190060 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.202L,

1PM

42000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10,12,2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.7021,

5PM

2t 14381 15 GT 23.94 Delta-l 17,100 517703 215250 sl71025 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.2021,

lpM
52000 06.09.2021,

1O AM
10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

22 74344 18 Gt 23.90 Delta 1 General 17,1O0 515438 216250 5168375 20.12.2071,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

52000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

LO.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5pM

14385 1 GF 23.00 Oelta-ll 17,100 3a2099 165130 3820990 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.2021.

1PM

39000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5pM

14,12.2027,

5PM

24 14389 2a 19.98 Delta-ll General 17,100 21tOO9 105510 2110088 20.12.202,.,

lOAM
20.12.2021,
1pM

22000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

t0.12-2021,
5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.202!,
5PM

74.12.202L,

5pM

14.12.2021, 
I5PM I

1.4.12.2021,

5PM

18

I I

98.78 06.09.2021,
10 AM

I t4.tz.zo2r,

I spM

I

I

I

14.12.2021,

5PM

I

2986075

3144070

I

I

L.



25 74392 33 20.12-2021,

lOAM
06.09.2021,

lOAM
10.12.202L,

5PM

10.x2.2027,

5PM

74,L2,202L,

5PM

Note-
Acceptance of Bld 'l 1% above reserve p.lce incremcntal value @fA $ tmo,/ \.6 rqR sTi si 1rs€ 3IIs t dfi) q{ Ierq ird {6 d mrtlfl I

lf lhe shop/office is situated wlthln 1 Km of Metro Conidor, then 10% extra p.emium shall be pald by the Applicant.

sn {fiZfi|{QT6ci ErtI 3Iq 3n+{i q: w t fu1t+ cr6q w ordar * wqq i qrErqo qpsl - onqn 6rd, q-{ 6rS. dr.r qrrg 3IIR qR< <rn fficr qq{, {td aflrR 6r
fi+q"r qrw 3nn<r sr4 d errr q0{.n d rc t iffffi rq Q oqale or<l d,rm t

20.70 Delta-ll 17,100 218613 105610 2746127

1

2

3

26 14393 36 Delta-ll General 17,100 2316)3 105610 2376225 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20-r2.2021,
1PM

24000 06.o9.202t,
lOAM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.L2.7021,

5PM

14395 46 16.52 Delta'll 17,100 114464 105610 17 4n677 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

18000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

1n-12.2021,

5PM

2a 14396 52 11.85 Delta ll General 17,100 104830 91440 1084304 2o,12.202L,

lOAM
20,L2.2021,

1PM

11000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021.

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

74.12.2021,

5PM

29 74391 s4 51.55 Delta ll General 17,100 568133 110210 5581325 20.L2.2021,

lOAM
20.t2.202L,
1PM

57000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

10.L2,2027,

5PM

1o.t2.2027,
5PM

t4.12.2021,
5PM

30 14398 s4 GF 21.25 Bur Depot 97440 2655330 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.L2,202,..

1PM

27000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

70.12.202',!-,

5PM

\4.L2.2021,
5PM

L4399 SA GF 27.25 Bus Depot 17,100 265633 97480 25 56130 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20.L2.2021,

1pM

27000 06.09.2021,
lOAM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

1d.12.2021,

5PM

32 7440t c5-04 113.67 Alpha-ll 17,100 9263411 129800 92634366 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

10000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.202L,

5PM

14,72.2027,

5PM

74402 B-3 Eera- ll General 17,100 584453 104120 5844530 20.t2.202t,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

58445 06.09,2021,
10 AM

10.12,2021,

5PM

10,12.2021,

5PM

74.12.2021,

5PM

34 14rut4 office 4 50.20 Ecta- ll
Shopping
C.ntre

17,100 873180 173980 8731795 20,12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.2021,

1PM

88000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5pM

10.12.2021,

5pM

14.12.2021,

5PM

35 t4405 Olfi(€-5 50.20 Eeta- ll
Shopping

Centr.

17,100 873380 173980 4713796 20.72.2021,
lOAM

20.12.202t,

1PM

84000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.t2,202t,
5PM

14.12.202L,

5PM

zo.tz.zozr, I zzooo
1PM 

I

FF 
| ".so

27

Gen.r.l | 17,100 | 25s533

I

00

l"'l*'*l

I

q

-?



1. VACANT KIOSK IIST

Sr. Ev€nt
lD No.

Pcrmisslbl.
Us.

Proccsslnt

Including
Gsr (ln
Rup..s)

EMD
(R'rpees)

Total

Price (Rs.)

E-Auction
Start Date End Date ntel

(Rup.esl
startdate

R.gistration,
EMD,

Procesrint
F.c D.posit

l-ast dat. of
final

KK.4 7.22 Ecot.ch-2 (vallat.
(t'lcshra)

17.100 61031 610310 7000 06.o9.202L,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

2 14333 G€nerel 17,100 792890 20.11.2077,

lOAM
20.72.202L,

1PM

8000 06.09.2021,
lOAM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

3 14334 TCK,3 7.O2 E€ot€ch-3 {N..r
loading/

unloading
platform)

6ener.l 17,100 53308 6330a0 20.72.202L,

IOAM
20.72.202,.,

1PM

7000 06.09.2021,
lOAM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5pM

4 Pi-l&,1(Chorosla
Estat.)

17,100 50581 605410 20.t2.202t,
lOAM

20.12.2021,
1PM

7000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

LO.12.2021,

5PM

lo.Lz,2021,
5PM

14.12.202L,

5pM

74342 Pi-l&ll(Chorosia
Eslate)

17,100 50541 505410 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.12.2021,

1PM

7000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM
10.12.2021.

5PM

14,12,2021,

5PM

6 14350 cHrAL(-4 7.O2 Phi-Chi(Alirtonia
Estate)

17,100 s9708 597040 4o.12.2021,

lOAM
20.t2.2021,,

1PM

5000 06.09.2021,
1O AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

I 143s1 cHtcFK-1 7.O2 Phi-Chi(Casrla
fltsula Estate)

17,100 59708 597040 20.12.2027,

lOAM
20.12.2021,

1PM

05.09.2021,
lOAM

7o.'t2-2021,

5PM
14.12.2021,

5PM

8 14354 cHtcFK,2 9.38 Phi'chi (cassia
Fitsula Esiate)

General 17,100 79141 797810 20.72.202L,

lOAM
20.12.202r.
1PM

8000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

to.12.202,.,
5PM

70.12.2027,

5PM

10.12,2021,

5PM

14.12.202L,

5PM

14355 cHtcfK 3 1.O2 Phi-chi(Cassia
Fitsula Estatel

17,100 59708 597080 20.t2.2021,
lOAM

20-72.202t,
1PM

6000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.202L,

5PM

10 r4357 CHICFK 4 l.o2 Phi-Chl (carsia
Fitsula Eltatc)

5970a 597080 20.t2.202t,
lOAM

20.12.2021,
1PM

6000 06.09.2021,
IO AM

10.12.2021,

5pM
10.72.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

11 14359 cHrcfK-5 9.18 Phl-chi(cassia
Fitsul. €slatc)

General 17,100 l9lal 791410 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20.12.2021,

1PM

8000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

70.12.2021,

5PM

1o.12,2021,

5PM

74-12.2021,

5PM

t2 14361 1.O2 Phi-chi(cassia
FiBula Ertatcl

Gcneral 59708 597080 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20-72.2021,

1PM
06.09.2021, 1o.72.2027,

5PM
L0.12.2027,

5pM

.t

17,100 6000 14-12.2021,

5PM

"H'r, 
I 
ffii 

i

1 
1 

14332 
1

I

2o.12.2021, | 20.12.2021,

10AM 
| 

1PM

xK-s ] s.rs I ecotcctr-Z 1vi[a3c

| | 
xu,.shral

79289

14340 

I 
P'cRx.4 

j 
,.0,

I

5 ercRx.6 

| 

7.o2

6000 10.12.2021,

5PM

l7,1oo 
i

CHICFK,6

9

I

I



l4 14372 cK-2 9.38 Sisma- ll, C-Blo.k G€neral 17,100 ao94a 809480 20.12.2021,

lOAM
20.72.2021,
1PM

9000 06.09.2021,
lOAM

1o.12-2027,

5PM

,0.!2.2021,
5PM

!4.X2.2021,
5PM

15 L4373 cK-3 1.O2 Sigma- ll, C-Block 17,100 50581 605810 20.12.2021,
lOAM

10.12.2Oa1,

1pM

7000 05.09.2021,
lOAM

10.12.204L,

5PM

LO,LZ.2021,

5PM

L4.12,2021,

5PM

16 L4376 D(1 Sigma- ll, D,Block 17,100 60581 605410 20.12.2021,
lOAM

20.t2.202!,
lPM

7000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

t4.t2.202L,
5PM

77 14374 DK.2 9.34 SiSma- ll, D-glock G€n.ral 17,100 40944 809480 20.12,2021,
lOAM

9000 10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

74.12.2021,

5PM

18 14380 DX-3 1.O2 Sirma- ll. O-8lock 17,100 50581 605810 20,12.2021,

lOAM
20.r2.202L,
1PM

06,o9.2021,
10 AM

10.72.2021,

5PM

10.72.202!,
5PM

r4,12.2021,
5PM

19 14382 K-5 9.38 Sector 37, Block A 17,100 82548 826480 20.t2.2021,
lOAM

20.12.2021,
1PM

06.09.2021,
1O AM

10.12.2021,

5PM

ro.12.2021,
5PM

74.12.2021,

5PM

20 14386 OM3AKI A 7 _O2 Omlcron"3, Block 20.12.2027,

lOAM
20.12-2021,

1PM

7000 10.12.2021,

5PM

10.12.2021,

5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

cl( 1 1.O2 Sigma- ll, C-Blo.k 17,100 60581 505810 20.t2.202t,
lOAM

20.72.2021,

1PM

06.09.2021,
lOAM

to.12.2021,
5PM

70.t2.202L,
5PM

14.12.2021,

5PM

7000

Note:

1- Acceptance ot Bid t 1olo above reserve price incremental value @fr E 1m0l- \.o rql{ Fci d mi3 ofs n *,fr) rR qarq dfa {E d qrtlfl |2' lf the Kiosk is situated within 1 Km of Metro Corridor, thcn 10% extra premium shall be paid by the Applicant.s 
-3nid{,/iifu<roc1, Ertt qwr 3Tri<q q, {r d MIto crsc qc, ir6fl d H.a'q t qrqrro eret .n*rR od, Sr 6d, drct ord sng qftF aQn q6d qer, {to rqft or
fu*qq ,rrot 3na<c sr4 $ ffq ft$qm d $c { 3rM r-c * 3rrd}€ o:r<r df.n t

While all the other terms and conditions of the above stated scheme documents remain the same. q

O.S.D. (Commercial Department)

Address: Plot No: 0L, Knowledge Park lV, Greater Noida,

Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201308

1.O2 10.12.2o21, | 10.12.2021,

sPM 
I 

sm,r

I

20.12.2021,

lPM
06.09.2021,
10 AM

I

I

7000

9000

17.1m | 6712t | 6rt27o 05.09.2021,
IO AM


